Poly-V belt
drive system

Independent
leaf safety
guard

Moveable power
switch with
reset and power
light

HYBRID STYLE TABLESAW

B XACTA® Fence Il system
with T-square design and HDPE sideboards

M Enclosed cabinet
Channels dust to a 4" port for fast, clean dust collection

H Poly-V belt drive system
Reduces vibration and heat build up resulting in better power transfer

H Left tilting
for more controlled beveled cutting

M Cast iron wings
for longer work surface and support area

M Independent leaf safety guard
Protects operator from blade while cutting, even at 45° tilt

H Moveable power switch with reset and power light
lets you customize the position of your on/off switch for convenience, safety

M Large heavy-duty handwheels
Helps you make precise adjustments with less effort

OPTIONAL ACCESORIES

/& |

Mobile Base Zero Clearance Insert Roller Stand
708119 708791 709207

Features an XACTA®
Fence Il System that
holds securely to
constantly ensure
accurate cuts

Stock Number 708780K

Model Number
Table Type
Right Rip Capacity (in.)

Motor (TEFC)

Miter Gauge Type

Blade Diameter (in.)

Arbor Diameter (in.)

Maximum Depth of Cut (in.)
Maximum Cut Depth at 45° (in.)

Table in Front of Blade
at Maximum Cut (in.)

Maximum Cross Cut (in.)

Blade to Front of Table (in.)

Maximum Width of Dado (in.)

Maximum Dado Diameter (in.) requires zero clearance insert
Table Height (in.)

Table Size without Wings (L x W/in.)

Overall Dimensions (W x D x H/in.)

Arbor Speed (RPM)

Dust Port (in.)

Distance Between Sliding Table and Blade (in.)
Net Weight (Ibs.)

JWSS-10CSPF
STATIONARY
30

1-3/4HP, 1Ph,
115V

Standard
10
5/8
3-173
2-1/8

11-1/2

28-1/2
11-1/2
13/16
8
35-1/4
21-1/4x 27
60 x 40 x 40
4,000 RPM
4

409
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