

## **HYBRID STYLE TABLESAW**

- XACTA® Fence II system with T-square design and HDPE sideboards
- **■** Enclosed cabinet Channels dust to a 4" port for fast, clean dust collection
- Poly-V belt drive system Reduces vibration and heat build up resulting in better power transfer
- Left tilting for more controlled beveled cutting
- Cast iron wings for longer work surface and support area
- Independent leaf safety guard Protects operator from blade while cutting, even at 45° tilt
- Moveable power switch with reset and power light lets you customize the position of your on/off switch for convenience, safety
- Large heavy-duty handwheels Helps you make precise adjustments with less effort

## **OPTIONAL ACCESORIES**



708119







**Roller Stand** 709207

Stock Number	708780K
Model Number	JWSS-10CSPF
Table Type	STATIONARY
Right Rip Capacity (in.)	30
Motor (TEFC)	1-3/4HP, 1Ph, 115V
Miter Gauge Type	Standard
Blade Diameter (in.)	10
Arbor Diameter (in.)	5/8
Maximum Depth of Cut (in.)	3-1/3
Maximum Cut Depth at 45° (in.)	2-1/8
Table in Front of Blade at Maximum Cut (in.)	11-1/2
Maximum Cross Cut (in.)	28-1/2
Blade to Front of Table (in.)	11-1/2
Maximum Width of Dado (in.)	13/16
Maximum Dado Diameter (in.) requires zero clearance insert	8
Table Height (in.)	35-1/4
Table Size without Wings (L x W/in.)	21-1/4 x 27
Overall Dimensions (W x D x H/in.)	60 x 40 x 40
Arbor Speed (RPM)	4,000 RPM
Dust Port (in.)	4
Distance Between Sliding Table and Blade (in.)	
Net Weight (lbs.)	409